JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Rowena Jackson Village
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Week One
Monday 01 July

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Library

Village Centre
Village Centre

Pool
Movie Theatre

Village Centre

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:30 pm Mahjong

02:00 pm Cards - 500

04:00 pm Village Choir

10:00 am Aqua Aerobics - with Bailey
[0:15 am Coffee Club - morning tea
01:30 pm Guest Speaker - Lloyd Esler
04:00 pm myRyman App Support

Community Centre

Wednesday 03 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Pop Up Shop - Braemar Home Baking +
01:30 pm Craft Group Card making

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games

02:00 pm Indoor Bowls

Thursday 04 July

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre

[1:00 am Church Service

[1:00 am Body Balance - Balance focused.
[1:30 am Online Art Class

Ol:15 pm Out &About ™

01:30 pm Crochet Group

Village Centre
Village Centre
Virtual Events
Village Centre
Village Centre

Friday 05 July

10:00 am Shopping Trip -Windsor ™
[0:15 am Walking Group

01:00 pm myRyman App Support

02:00 pm Knitting Group

04:00 pm Happy Hour

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Reception

Reception

Community Centre

Movie Theatre

Village Centre
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05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Saturday 06 July

02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
06:30 pm Bingo - Card Bingo Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Gunfight at the O.K. Corral Movie Theatre
Week Two

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:30 pm Mahjong Library

02:00 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Choir Village Centre
10:00 am Aqua Aerobics - with Bailey Pool

[0:15 am Coffee Club - morning tea Movie Theatre
01:30 pm Entertainer Deep South Village Centre
04:00 pm myRyman App Support Community Centre

Wednesday 10 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:00 pm Pop Up Shop - Braemar Home Baking + Village Centre
02:00 pm Line Dancing Village Centre

Thursday || July

09:30 am Wellbeing Session - Hearing Aid Check ™ Library

[1:00 am Body Balance - Balance focused. Village Centre

01:15 pm Out &About one van Village Centre

Ol:15 pm Out &About men's club to Prime Golf $10.00 ™ Village Centre
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10:00 am Shopping Trip -Windsor ™ Reception

[0:15 am Walking Group Reception

01:00 pm myRyman App Support Community Centre
02:00 pm Knitting Group Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Saturday 13 July

02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre
07:00 pm Live Game Coverage -All Blacks vs England Village Centre

Sunday [4 July

02:00 pm Movie - Goodnight Mister Tom Movie Theatre
Week Three

Monday |5 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:30 pm Mahjong Library

02:00 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Choir Village Centre

Tuesday 16 July

10:00 am Aqua Aerobics - with Bailey Pool

[0:15 am Coffee Club - morning tea Movie Theatre
04:00 pm myRyman App Support Community Centre
06:15 pm Housie Village Centre

Wednesday 17 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
[1:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events
01:00 pm Pop Up Shop - Braemar Home Baking + Village Centre
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01:30 pm Craft Group Card making Village Centre
01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
06:15 pm Fine Dining - Olympics theme $45.00 ™ Village Centre

Thursday 18 July

[1:00 am Body Balance - Balance focused. Village Centre
01:15 pm Out &About Castle Rock ™ Village Centre
01:30 pm Guest Speaker - RVResidents Association Village Centre

Friday 19 July

10:00 am Shopping Trip -Windsor ™ Reception

10:15 am Walking Group Reception

01:00 pm myRyman App Support Community Centre
02:00 pm Knitting Group Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre
05:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Saturday 20 July

02:00 pm Entertainer - Piano Students Village Centre
02:00 pm Cards & Table Games Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Centre

Sunday 21 July

02:00 pm Movie - Brigadoon Movie Theatre
Week Four

Monday 22 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
10:30 am Triple A Circuit Village Centre
[1:00 am Triple A Functional Village Centre
01:30 pm Mahjong Library

02:00 pm Cards - 500 Village Centre
04:00 pm Village Choir Village Centre

Tuesday 23 July

10:00 am Aqua Aerobics - with Bailey Pool
[10:15 am Coffee Club - morning tea Movie Theatre
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01:30 pm
04:00 pm

Entertainer Kate Lusby

myRyman App Support

Village Centre

Community Centre

Wednesday 24 July

09:30 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional

Pop Up Shop - Braemar Home Baking +

Craft Group Card making
Cards & Table Games

Indoor Bowls

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre

Thursday 25 July

[1:00 am
[1:00 am
01:15 pm
02:00 pm

Te Reo for Beginners
Body Balance - Balance focused.
Out &About Ladies van trip ™

Art Exhibition - Craft Show - Art show

Friday 26 July

Virtual Events
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre

10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Shopping Trip - Windsor ™
Walking Group

Olympic Themed Triple A Class ™

myRyman App Support

Resident Training - Basic FirstAid
Knitting Group

Happy Hour

Village Host

Saturday 27 July

Reception
Reception

Village Centre
Community Centre
Village Centre
Movie Theatre
Village Centre
Village Centre

02:00 pm
04:00 pm
06:15 pm

Cards & Table Games
Village Host
Movie - Drive in Movie Night

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre

Sunday 28 July

02:00 pm Movie - Mrs Henderson Presents
Week Five
KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Movie Theatre
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Monday 29 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit
10:30 am Triple A Circuit
[1:00 am Triple A Functional
01:30 pm Mahjong

02:00 pm Cards - 500

04:00 pm Village Choir

Tuesday 30 July

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Library

Village Centre
Village Centre

10:00 am Aqua Aerobics - with Bailey
10:15 am Coffee Club - morning tea
01:30 pm Entertainer - Avis and Jack
04:00 pm myRyman App Support

Wednesday 31 July

Pool
Movie Theatre
Village Centre

Community Centre

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Circuit

[1:00 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Pop Up Shop - Braemar Home Baking +
01:30 pm Craft Group Card making

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games

KEY: - Featured Event.  $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
Village Centre
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